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, 60" y QOCCUPANCY AND LIFE SAFETY INFORMATION

,‘ EXISTING FIXED GLASS ,‘ GROSS EXTERIOR SQUARE FOOTAGE OF UPFIT = |, 208 SF EXISTING OFFICE

T === T - 7 ! i TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: 11I-B TO REMAIN

) ‘ b § & - - 1 ' SPACE OCCUPANCY BY GROSS EXTERIOR SF USING TABLE 1004.1.2
BUSINESS: 1208 SF/I00 SF PER PERSON = |12 PERSONS

UNISEX TOILETS REQUIRED = | PER 25 UNISEX = | TOTAL (I PROVIDED)

UNISEX LAVATORIES REQUIRED = | PER 40 = | TOTAL (I PROVIDED)

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE TRAVEL DISTANCE: 200 FEET (PER |OI7)

THE COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL IS LESS THAN 75 FEET. (PER 1024.8)

THERE ARE NO DEAD END CORRIDORS OVER 20 FEET. (PER 1020.4)

MIN. NO. OF EXITS REQ'D: ONE (PER TABLE 1006.2.1)

NUMBER OF EXITS PROVIDED: TWO (EXISTING)

MAXIMUM PATH OF TRAVEL = 30 FEET EXISTING OFFICE

P DOORS DO NOT PANIC HARDWARE. (PER 1010.1.10) TO REMAIN 111"

DOORS DO NOT HAVE DELAYED EGRESS LOCKS (PER 1010.1.9.6.2) =

DOORS DO NOT HAVE ELECTROMAGNETIC EGRESS LOCKS (PER |010.1.9.49)

DOORS DO NOT HAVE HOLD OPEN DEVICES.

THERE ARE NO EMERGENCY ESCAPE WINDOWS (PER 1030) | -j'l_@lu .
THIS SPACE 1S NOT PROTECTED BY FIRE SPRINKLERS. 2

SPRING LAKE,

EGRESS ILLUMINATION PROVIDED AT EACH EXIT (PER 1008)

NO. OF FIRE EXTINGUISHERS PROVIDED: | TOTAL

PROVIDE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS UNDER THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:
[. WITHIN 30' OF COMMERCIAL COOKING EQUIPMENT EXISTING
2. IN AREAS WHERE FLAMMABLE OR COMBUSTIBLE LIQUIDS ARE STORED, USED ﬂﬂ UNISEX BATH rr/

EXISTING OFFICE
TO REMAIN g3

OR DISPENSED.
3. WHERE REQUIRED BY SECTIONS IN TABLE 406., N.C. BUILDING CODE
3266 RAY ROAD 32774 RAY ROAD 4. SPECIAL-HAZARD AREAS WHERE REQUIRED BY FIRE CODE OFFICIAL. m
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NEW INTERIOR WALL TO ROOF DECK =
20 GA 3-5/8" METAL STUDES AT 16" O.C. & | CLOSE WALL AT (
2 TWO LAYER 5/8" SHEETROCK INTERIOR SIDE ‘ T DOOR LOCATION ‘

R-I15 BATT INSULATION RELOCATED . UNISEX BATH 4 / e &'-D"
EXISTING OFFICE [ 2-HOUR FIRE RATING PER UL U4/d DOOR FOR SUITE 3266 . 2'x2'
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